

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7779/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in SA No.432/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7839 of 2007

Date: 30/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to issue fresh dasti service in both the SLPs upon the unserved
Respondent No.4.

List the matters on 7th February, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

s

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar