

T  
ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7779/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in SA No. 432/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7839 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 01/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Suchit Mohanty, adv.  
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.  
List after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master