

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7779/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03 / 2 007 in SA No. 432/2002 of The
H I G H COURT OF JUD I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

MOT I LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N E W O K H L A I N D U S L . D E V T . A U T H O R I T Y & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 7839 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matters are adjourned.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master