

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7779/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in SA No. 432/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7839 of 2007

Date: 18/01/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.
For Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by learned counsel for both the parties,
the matter is adjourned by four weeks.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master[Note : The matter is listed as Item 35 in Court No.8 on
22nd January 2010]